Daventry & District Memory Café

For people with Dementia

The Meetings at the
Abbey Centre, Market Square, Daventry NN11 4XG.

All these meetings start at 1.00 pm and finish at 3.00 pm
Tuesday May 9"
Tuesday June 13"
Tuesday July 11%
Tuesday August 8™
Tuesday September 12

The Meetings at the

Icon Centre, Eastern Way, Daventry NN11 OQB.

For both people with Dementia and carers to enjoy.
All these meetings start at 2.00 pm and finish at 3.30 pm
Thursday April 27%

Thursday May 25™
Thursday June 22"

Thursday July 27%

Thursday August 24"

Thursday September 28"



